RF & Optical Signal Management
Active Products
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1 of 4
Amplifiers:
Forward RF Amplifier Specifications
Forward RF Amplifiers:
	17, 21, 28, 31, & 34 dB, GaAs, 1000 MHz amplifier module offerings
	High performance MCX connectors (with optional F connectors)
	Front access input & output test points
	Front access to plug-in pad & EQ locations
	Front LEDs provide an indication of amplifier power & status
	Amplifier module voltage, current, temperature, fan status, nominal RF output power, & RF output power alarm
	 threshold are easily monitored & controlled over the network (HMS compliant (SNMP v2c)) or through a web browser; e-mail alarm
	 notification is also supported
	Amplifier module takes up 2 slots in MAXNET® II chassis (total of 24 slots)
Ordering Information
Patented
U.S.# 7,142,414
3RU Active Chassis
(front view)
Part Number Description
QMP1000-17GP 1000 MHz, 17 dB GaAs Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-21GP 1000 MHz, 21 dB GaAs Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-28GP 1000 MHz, 28 dB GaAs Dual Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-31GP 1000 MHz, 31 dB GaAs Dual Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-34GP 1000 MHz, 34 dB GaAs Dual Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-17GPF 1000 MHz, 17 dB GaAs Single Stage, F Connectors
QMP1000-21GPF 1000 MHz, 21 dB GaAs Single Stage, F Connectors
QMP1000-28GPF 1000 MHz, 28 dB GaAs Dual Stage, F Connectors
QMP1000-31GPF 1000 MHz, 31 dB GaAs Dual Stage, F Connectors
QMP1000-34GPF 1000 MHz, 34 dB GaAs Dual Stage, F Connectors
GAIN AND SLOPE
CONTROL(1)
TEST
POINTS(7)

	 notification is also supported
	Amplifier module takes up 2 slots in MAXNET® II chassis (total of 24 slots)
Ordering Information
Patented U.S.# 7,142,414
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3 of 4
RF
DETECTOR
+24 VDC
PWR
CHASSIS
COMM.
RF OUTPUTRF INPUT
-20 dB OUTPUT
TEST POINT
-20 dB INPUT
TEST POINT
ALARMFAN
ACTIVE FUSE,
POWER &
FAN CTRL MONITOR & CONTROL
PAD EQPAD EQ
Return RF/IF Amplifier
Part Number Description
QMP200-28L 200 MHz, 28 dB Gain Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP200-20L 200 MHz, 20 dB Gain Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP200-28LF 200 MHz, 28 dB Gain Single Stage, F Connectors
QMP200-20LF 200 MHz, 20 dB Gain Single Stage, F Connectors
TEST
POINTS(4)
RETURN
LOSS